

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5803 OF 2009

KAMLA DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIRBAL (D) THROUGH LRS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 251 of 2010 in CA NO. 5803 OF 2009  
(With appln. for exemption from filing OT and office report)  
[for final disposal]

Date: 15/03/2013 These Appeal/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

CC 251/10 Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Nambiar, Sr. Adv  
Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv. for  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the advocate-on-record for the petitioners praying for time for filing additional documents. List both matters after four weeks. Additional documents may be filed by the petitioners in the meanwhile.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|